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Date: 07.03.2022

Revised Academic Calendar Even Semester 2021-22 (Tentative)

S.No | Event Date(s) Day Remarks
1 Republic Day 26-01-2022 Wednesday
2 Commencement of Classes 01-02-2022 Tuesday
B.Tech - lll &IV Year
3 Holi (Holidays) 16-03-2022 Wednesday | Holiday
17-03-2022 Thursday Holika Dahan
18-03-2022 Friday Dhulandi
19-03-2022 Saturday Holiday
4 Commencement of Classes 05-04-2022* | Tuesday
B.Tech- | &Il Year
5 Sessional =i B.Tech-1ll &IV | 06-04-2022 Wednesday | 50% of syllabus & each paper of
Year to to 3 hours duration in line with
13-04-2022 Wednesday | Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical
University theory examination
papers
6 Idul Fitr 03-05-2022 Tuesday Holiday
7 Sessional =l B.Tech-Ill & IV | 19-05-2022 | Thursdayto | 100% of syllabus & each paper
year to Wednesday | of 3 hours duration in line with
25-05-2022 Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical
University theory examination
papers
8 Sessional - B.Tech—1 &Il 30-05-2022 Monday 50% of syllabus & each paper of
Year to to 3 hours duration in line with
04-06-2022 Saturday Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical
University theory examination
| papers
9 Sessional =l B.Tech—I &Il 11-07-2022 Monday 100% of syllabus & each paper
Year to to of 3 hours duration in line with
16-07-2022 Saturday Dr. A.P.). Abdul Kalam Technical
University theory examination
papers
10 | End Semester Examination** As per university schedule

* Tentative: The dates can vary depending on prevailing situation.

*% swo University Schedule.
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